

ITN 087-19	TITLE: JEA Biosolids Management Services STEP 2A - Request for Proposals					
COORDINATOR		BUYER				
Ryan Popko Email: popkrr@jea.com		Rodney Lovgren Email: lovgrd@jea.com				
		Bid Opening Date: July 23, 2019				
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS						
QPL Category:	N/A					
RPL Category:	N/A					
Pre-Bid Type:	MANDATORY					
RECORDED BY: <i>Lynn Rix</i>		<i>Submitted Bid</i>	Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD
Synagro-WWT, Inc.		Received	Y	4	N/A	FD
Schwing Bioaset, Inc./Biosolids Distribution Services, LLC (Joint Venture)		Received	Y	4	N/A	FD
Denali Water Solutions, LLC		Received	Y	4	N/A	FD
GreenTechnologies, LLC		Received	Y	4	N/A	FD
Merrell Bros., Inc.		Received	Y	4	N/A	FD



<b>IFB 112-19</b>	<b>TITLE: Construction Services for Emory Circle Water Main - from Cornell Rd along Rollins Ave and Tulane Ave to Emory Circle</b>					
<b>COORDINATOR</b>			<b>BUYER</b>			
Maria Betancur Email: betama@jea.com			David King Email: kinggd@jea.com			
<b>Bid Opening Date: July 23, 2019</b>						
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>						
<b>QPL Category:</b>	N/A					
<b>RBL Category:</b>	WM2					
<b>Pre-Bid Type:</b>	MANDATORY					
Addendum One: <b>07/10/2019</b>	Addendum Two: <b>07/18/2019</b>	Addendum Three: <b>N/A</b>	Addendum Four: <b>N/A</b>			
<b>RECORDED BY:</b>	<b>Submitted Bid</b>	<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>	
Grimes Utilities, Inc.	<b>1,861,762.00</b>	Y	2		FD	
Kirby Development, Inc.	<b>1,677,436.42</b>	Y	1		FD	
T. G. Utility Company, Inc.	<b>2,129,947.00</b>	Y	2		CD	
United Brothers Development Corp	<b>1,942,658.20</b>	Y	2		CD	
T B Landmark Construction, Inc.	<b>1,743,792.00</b>	Y	2		CD	
JAX Underground Utilities Inc.	<b>1,629,239.47</b>	Y	2		FD	
Jax Utilities Management, Inc.	<b>1,995,007.30</b>	Y	2		FD	



